LINURA
LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE FAMILY / SMART LIGHTING
2
Performance
Quality smooth, even light for
better performance. With the
latest LED technology (>170

114122000-00804058 29.7" IO-Link Interface 21W 2700 No
114125000-00804061 35.2" IO-Link Interface 25W 3300 No
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION: ACCESSORIES
Part No Description
114129000-00805353 Capacitive contact sensor with M12 plug connectors
114128000-00805352 Laser-based time-of-flight sensor with M12 plug connectors
 US0009001 CONNECTOR/CABLE: 16' cord with 4-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, straight
 US0009011 CONNECTOR/CABLE: 16' cord with 4-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, angled
US0009101 CONNECTOR/CABLE FOR RGB MODELS: 16' cord with 5-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, straight
US0009111 CONNECTOR/CABLE FOR RGB MODELS:: 16' cord with 5-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, angled
336884M10 CONNECTOR: M12 Connector, A-coded, 4 pin, male (for 24V)
 336615M19 CONNECTOR: M12 Connector, A-coded, 5 pin, male (for thru-wire)
 209585029 OPERATING DEVICE: Max. Wattage = 20W to run at 100-277V, 50/60Hz
 209585030 OPERATING DEVICE: Max. Wattage = 50W to run at 120V, 50/60Hz